
1

Road 

Transport 

Office, 

Ahmedabad

Gujarat 

Government
21-04-2022 6,70,74,294 3,33,97,800 Unsecured NA NA No 10.03% 0 0 3,36,76,494 0 0

2

Road 

Transport 

Office, Rajkot

Gujarat 

Government
25-04-2022 9,26,76,977 4,88,95,650 Unsecured NA NA No 14.68% 0 0 4,37,81,327 0 0

3

Employee 

State 

Insurance 

Corporation 

(ESIC)

Central 

Government
29-04-2022 41,77,133 41,77,133 Unsecured NA NA No 1.25% 0 0 0 0 0

4

Office of 

Commissioner

, Central GST 

& Central 

Excise

Central 

Government
20-04-2022 9,50,09,637 9,50,09,637 Unsecured NA NA No 28.53% 0 0 0 0 0

  25,89,38,041.00   18,14,80,220.00              -                  -                  -                    -                -                            -                      -   

Annexure – 7

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

(Amount in₹)

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Name of the corporate debtor: Eagle Corporation Private Limited ; Date of commencement of Liquidation 30.03.2022

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in 

CoC, if 

applicable

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Identification 

No.

Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Total

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest

Sl. 

No.

Department Government

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


